
From: David Hucks <david@myrtle-beach.com>
To: Skiphoaglandskiphoagland@yahoo.com
CC: David Wrendwren@thesunnews.com

David Bayerdbayer@databanq.com
David Clayton Chaos David Clayton Chaosdavid@chaosdesigns.us
Gary Sadowskigsadowski@sadowskico.com
Rob Martinrmartin@sadowskico.com 
mark@marksanford.commark@marksanford.com
Tim Scottjoe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov
Lev Glikmanlev.glikman@irs.gov
Weston Newtonwnewton@jsplaw.net
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Britt El-KheddiwiBritt@myrtle-beach.com

Date: 2/16/2014 8:56:01 PM
Subject: Re: Wow read this from a single mom!!!!

A great story. True, sad and common

David Hucks
Myrtle-Beach.com

On Feb 16, 2014, at 7:16 PM, Skiphoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com> wrote:

This type unfair trade is exactly what is happening nationwide to small business owners . I see massive damage lawsuits , class 
action.suits caused by all this wide spread unfair trade , business and competitive practices . The IRS is also to
Blame for allowing this to continue when they fully know this is in violation to their own 501-c 6!tax codes governing non profits . 
This will end not ending
Is not an option .. Their are thousands of stories just like this one .thanks

Sent from LinkedIn for iPhone
http://lnkd.in/ios

On 02/12/14 09:42AM, Anita Minervino wrote:

Hi Skip,
An attorney friend of mine brought me the Sun News article that tells of the MBACC issue. I 
applaud and support your efforts 110%.
I have been in the In Room Guest Directory business for more than 15 years. For 10 of those 
years the majority of my income was earned right here in Myrtle Beach. That was, until the 
MBACC went into the Guest Directory business. FYI.... I know firsthand of the “conspiracy” that 
went down here all those years ago. The company I used to work for had contracts with more 
than 30 of the top resorts here, including the Brittain properties and I personally had more than 
80 advertising clients.
I am living proof of the unfair business practice of the chamber. I was a financial casualty of 
Brad Deans/David Brittains effort to rule the advertising world here in MB. I initiated several 
meetings with Brad Dean, each time leaving his office feeling like he didn't care one little bit that 
I was facing financial devastation. I was right, he didn't care. Why should he care about me? He
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was earning a fortune and I would soon be living below the poverty level. The straw that “broke 
the camel's back” was the passing of the 1% tax. I had to fold. I could no longer compete with 
the MBACC.
I am still in the Guest Directory business, but no longer work in Myrtle Beach. I cannot earn a 
living here, so I took a position with a different company and now travel to 10 other markets a 
year.
I am 53 years old and have lived in North Myrtle Beach (in the same house) for the past 30 
years. My only child recently graduated from USC in Columbia. I have been a single parent since 
she was 3 years old. I am a credible lady with a real story.
Unfortunately, I wouldn't be able to financially contribute to your effort, but I felt compelled to 
connect with you anyway. Please let me know if I can be of any help. I welcome the opportunity 
to talk with you.should you want to connect.
Thanks for taking the time to read my story. Maybe my words will serve as further inspiration in 
exposing Brad Dean and his cast of overpaid characters. You have my support!
Thank you,
Anita Minervino
843.251.7564 
AMinervino@LuxuryHotelPublications.com

Sent from iPhone excuse all typos / misspellings 80% mobile 

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC
US cell 843-384-7260
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina
USA 1-404-478-6388 ext 1
Argen. 011-54-9-11-5942-3202
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